


Item 
No. Part No. Description Qty

1 190514 Decorative Frame Assy, ArtScreen 1
2 190502/507/509 Roller Assy, ArtScreen 50"/42"/60" 1
3 190511/512/513 Welded Frame, Surface Mount 42"/50"/60" 1
4 100401 Motor, 404R2, LS40 120V ART SC 1
5 100496 Crown for Motor 1
6 101158 Mount Bracket,  ArtScreen motor 1
7 101157 Bracket, Idler ArtScreen 1
8 101010 Standard Vibration Isolator, 70 Duro 4

Heavy Duty,Vibration Isolator 4
9 100974 Catch, Magnetic Surface Mount W/ Strike and Mount Screw 1
10 600113 Screw, Phil Pan, #10-32 X 1/2 4
11 600557 Flat Washer, #10 12
12 100972 Catch, Spring Loaded Grab 1
13 100973 Catch, Spring Loaded Grab w SPDT Switch 1
14 600573 Plain  Flat Washer, #4 6
15 600570 Lock Washer, #10 4
16 600116 Screw, Phil Pan, #4-40 X 3/8 6
17 100636 Tie Bar, for 37" Diagonal 1

Tie bar, for 42" & 43" Diagonal 1
Tie Bar for  50" Diagonal 1
Tie Bar for  55" Diagonal 1
Tie bar for 60" to 63" Diagonal 1

18 190521 Plasma Stand for 37" Diagonal 2
Plasma Stand for 42" & 43" Diagonal 2
Plasma Stand for 50" Diagonal 2
Plasma Stand for 55" Diagonal 2
Plasma Stand for 60" to 63" Diagonal 2

19 600202 Screw, Button HD, 1/4-20 X 3/4L 4
20 600551 Black Oxide  Flat Washer 1/4-20 4
21 600530 Hex Nut, #8-32 1
22 100984 UHMW Flanged Bearing 1
23 100497 Idler for  Motor MS4 1
24 100498 Drive, MS4 Motor 1
25 600111 #8-32 x 3/8L Phil Pan Head Screw 4

26A 600564 Fender Washer 1/4 I.D X 1 1/4 4
26B 600563 Fender Washer 3/16 I.D X 1 1/4 4
26C 600565 Fender Washer 5/16 I.D X 1 1/4 4
27A 600207 Screw, Button Hd, M4 X 12 4
27B 600208 Screw, Button Hd, M6 X 12 4
27C 600210 Screw, Button Hd, M8 X 12 4
28 600537 Hex Coupling, 3/8-16 X 1-5/8 Long 2
29 101160 Threaded Rod 3/8-16 X 1.75 2
30 600528 Hex Nut, #3/8-16 2
31 600103 #8 X 1/2L Coarse Thread Screw (not shown) 1
32 101056 2.00 Diameter Leveling Pad 3/8-16" 2
33 101156 Isolator Bracket 2
34 101187 Electrical Box 1
35 100938 IR Receiver, 60 CH 115v (not shown) 1
36 100941 IR Receiver Sensor, W/ 6' Cable (not shown) 1
37 100608 Rectangular Weight Bar .25 X 1.00  x canvas Width. (not shown) 1
38 101194 2 channel IR Transmitter.(not shown) 1
39 600131 #8 X 1 1/2 Truss Head(not shown) 6

RECESSED MOUNT ARTSCREEN PARTS LIST

REL 9/16/2005 Page 2


